
SUPER RUGBY PACIFIC QUARTER FINALS   3 – 5 JUNE

SUPER RUGBY PACIFIC SEMI FINALS   10 – 11 JUNE

SUPER RUGBY PACIFIC FINAL   18 JUNE

ROUND 1
7:05pm Friday 18 February Moana Pasifika v Brumbies Mt Smart Stadium, Auckland
9:45pm Friday 18 February Waratahs v Hurricanes TBC  
4:35pm Saturday 19 February Blues v Fijian Drua Eden Park, Auckland
7:05pm Saturday 19 February Crusaders v Highlanders Orangetheory Stadium, Christchurch
9:45pm Saturday 19 February Reds v Chiefs Suncorp Stadium, Brisbane
12:00am Sunday 20 February Force v Rebels HBF Park, Perth

ROUND 2 – Super Round Melbourne
8:00pm Friday 25 February Hurricanes v Chiefs AAMI Park, Melbourne

10:30pm Friday 25 February Moana Pasifika v Waratahs AAMI Park, Melbourne

7:05pm Saturday 26 February Crusaders v Reds AAMI Park, Melbourne

9:45pm Saturday 26 February Fijian Drua v Force AAMI Park, Melbourne

3:30pm Sunday 27 February Highlanders v Blues AAMI Park, Melbourne

6:00pm Sunday 27 February Rebels v Brumbies AAMI Park, Melbourne

ROUND 3 –  Women in Rugby Round
7:05pm Friday 04 March Chiefs v Moana Pasifika FMG Stadium Waikato, Hamilton

12:00am Saturday 05 March Force v Reds HBF Park, Perth

2:35pm Saturday 05 March Blues v Rebels TBC

4:50pm Saturday 05 March Fijian Drua v Highlanders TBC  

7:05pm Saturday 05 March Hurricanes v Crusaders Sky Stadium, Wellington

9:45pm Saturday 05 March Brumbies v Waratahs GIO Stadium, Canberra

ROUND 4
7:05pm Friday 11 March Chiefs v Force FMG Stadium Waikato, Hamilton

9:45pm Friday 11 March Rebels v Fijian Drua AAMI Park, Melbourne

4:35pm Saturday 12 March Moana Pasifika v Crusaders Mt Smart Stadium, Auckland

7:05pm Saturday 12 March Hurricanes v Highlanders Sky Stadium, Wellington

9:45pm Saturday 12 March Reds v Brumbies Suncorp Stadium, Brisbane

4:00pm Sunday 13 March Waratahs v Blues TBC  

ROUND 5
7:05pm Friday 18 March Highlanders v Force Forsyth Barr Stadium, Dunedin
9:45pm Friday 18 March Reds v Moana Pasifika Suncorp Stadium, Brisbane
4:35pm Saturday 19 March Brumbies v Hurricanes GIO Stadium, Canberra
7:05pm Saturday 19 March Fijian Drua v Chiefs TBC
9:45pm Saturday 19 March Waratahs v Rebels TBC  

3:35pm Sunday 20 March Crusaders v Blues Orangetheory Stadium, Christchurch

ROUND 6 –  Culture Round
7:05pm Friday 25 March Moana Pasifika v Force Mt Smart Stadium, Auckland
9:45pm Friday 25 March Rebels v Reds AAMI Park, Melbourne
TBC Saturday 26 March Fijian Drua v Waratahs TBC
TBC TBC Brumbies v Chiefs GIO Stadium, Canberra
7:05pm Saturday 26 March Highlanders v Crusaders Forsyth Barr Stadium, Dunedin
3:35pm Sunday 27 March Blues v Hurricanes Eden Park, Auckland

ROUND 7
7:05pm Friday 01 April Chiefs v Crusaders FMG Stadium Waikato, Hamilton
11:00pm Friday 01 April Force v Brumbies HBF Park, Perth
7:05pm Saturday 02 April Blues v Moana Pasifika Eden Park, Auckland
9:45pm Saturday 02 April Reds v Waratahs Suncorp Stadium, Brisbane

ROUND 8 
7:05pm Friday 08 April Hurricanes v Fijian Drua Sky Stadium, Wellington
9:45pm Friday 08 April Rebels v Moana Pasifika AAMI Park, Melbourne
7:05pm Saturday 09 April Chiefs v Blues FMG Stadium Waikato, Hamilton
9:45pm Saturday 09 April Reds v Highlanders Suncorp Stadium, Brisbane

ROUND 9 
7:05pm Friday 15 April Crusaders v Rebels Orangetheory Stadium, Christchurch
9:45pm Friday 15 April Fijian Drua v Brumbies TBC
7:05pm Saturday 16 April Highlanders v Hurricanes Forsyth Barr Stadium, Dunedin
9:45pm Saturday 16 April Waratahs v Force TBC  

ROUND 10 –  ANZAC Round
7:05pm Friday 22 April Highlanders v Brumbies Forsyth Barr Stadium, Dunedin
9:45pm Friday 22 April Waratahs v Crusaders TBC  

12:00am Saturday 23 April Force v Blues HBF Park, Perth
4:35pm Saturday 23 April Hurricanes v Reds Sky Stadium, Wellington
7:05pm Saturday 23 April Moana Pasifika v Fijian Drua TBC
9:45pm Saturday 23 April Rebels v Chiefs AAMI Park, Melbourne

ROUND 11
7:05pm Friday 29 April Hurricanes v Moana Pasifika Sky Stadium, Wellington
9:45pm Friday 29 April Brumbies v Reds GIO Stadium, Canberra
12:00am Saturday 30 April Force v Crusaders HBF Park, Perth
4:35pm Saturday 30 April Chiefs v Waratahs FMG Stadium Waikato, Hamilton
7:05pm Saturday 30 April Blues v Highlanders Eden Park, Auckland
9:45pm Saturday 30 April Fijian Drua v Rebels TBC

ROUND 12 –  Heritage Round
7:05pm Friday 06 May Crusaders v Hurricanes Orangetheory Stadium, Christchurch
9:45pm Friday 06 May Reds v Rebels Suncorp Stadium, Brisbane
4:35pm Saturday 07 May Highlanders v Moana Pasifika Forsyth Barr Stadium, Dunedin
7:05pm Saturday 07 May Blues v Chiefs Eden Park, Auckland
9:45pm Saturday 07 May Waratahs v Fijian Drua TBC  
4:00pm Sunday 08 May Brumbies v Force GIO Stadium, Canberra

ROUND 13
7:05pm Friday 13 May Crusaders v Fijian Drua Orangetheory Stadium, Christchurch
4:35pm Saturday 14 May Chiefs v Brumbies FMG Stadium Waikato, Hamilton
7:05pm Saturday 14 May Moana Pasifika v Blues Mt Smart Stadium, Auckland
9:45pm Saturday 14 May Waratahs v Reds TBC  
12:00am Sunday 15 May Force v Hurricanes HBF Park, Perth
4:00pm Sunday 15 May Rebels v Highlanders AAMI Park, Melbourne

ROUND 14
7:05pm Friday 20 May Blues v Reds Eden Park, Auckland
9:45pm Friday 20 May Fijian Drua v Moana Pasifika TBC
4:35pm Saturday 21 May Hurricanes v Rebels Sky Stadium, Wellington
7:05pm Saturday 21 May Chiefs v Highlanders FMG Stadium Waikato, Hamilton
11:45pm Saturday 21 May Brumbies v Crusaders GIO Stadium, Canberra
12:00am Sunday 22 May Force v Waratahs HBF Park, Perth

ROUND 15  
7:05pm Friday 27 May Highlanders v Waratahs Forsyth Barr Stadium, Dunedin
9:45pm Friday 27 May Brumbies v Blues GIO Stadium, Canberra
4:35pm Saturday 28 May Moana Pasifika v Hurricanes TBC

7:05pm Saturday 28 May Crusaders v Chiefs Orangetheory Stadium, Christchurch
9:45pm Saturday 28 May Reds v Fijian Drua Suncorp Stadium, Brisbane
4:00pm Sunday 29 May Rebels v Force AAMI Park, Melbourne

SUPER RUGBY PACIFIC 2022

*All kick off times are listed in New Zealand Daylight Time (NZDT)


